
【 】
作成：（一社）家畜改良事業団

＊候補種雄牛 一覧　（

略号

年度 )

愛称(ShortName) 略号 愛称(ShortName)

2022 前期

60687

60687

ﾊﾂ゙ｷ

60778 ｻ゙ｲﾙ

60779

60795

60821

60822

60843

60844

60849

60856

ﾅｲﾄ

ｼｴﾀ゙-

ﾚｲﾝﾎ゙- RED

D ﾛﾂｸ

ﾘｻｼ゙ﾕー

ｱﾗｾﾅ

ｵﾊ゙ｴ P

ﾌ゙ﾚｽ

60935 ｼ゙ﾔﾂｶﾙ

60861

60877

60886

60889

60890

60891

60894

60903

60906

60924

ﾌｱ-ｽﾄ ｶ-ﾄ゙

ｾﾗﾌｲﾑ

ﾒｶﾆｽ゙ﾑ

ﾚ-ﾙｶ゙ﾝ

ﾏﾂｷﾝﾄﾂｼﾕ

ｵ-ﾊ゙-

ﾏｼ゙ﾂｸｶ-ﾄ゙

ﾌｱｽｹｽ P

ﾜーﾙ

ｵﾚｺ゙ﾝ

60778

60779

60795

60821

60822

60843

60844

60849

60856

60861

60877

60886

60889

60890

60891

60894

60903

60906

60924

60937

60938

60964

60970

60975

60976

60978

60980

60984

60985

60989

60991

60993

60996

61003

61021

61025

61030

61031

60935

60937

60938

60964

60970

60975

60976

60978

60980

60984

60985

60989

60991

60993

60996

61003

61021

61025

61030

61031

ﾋ゚-ｸ

ﾗｼ゙ｶﾙ

ﾘﾏｿﾝ

ﾋ゙ﾘ-

ｽｷﾔﾂﾄ

ﾀ゙-ｼ゙ﾘﾝ

ｺﾝﾗﾂﾄ゙

ﾊ゚-ﾘｲ

ﾃ゙-ｳ゙ｱ

ｼﾔｷ-ﾙ

ｷﾔｼﾔ

ｾｶﾝﾄ゙ ﾙ-ﾌ゚

ｴ-ｽ

ﾜｲﾙﾄ゙ ﾌｴｲｽ

ﾘﾔー ﾙ

ﾜﾗﾝｶ゙ﾙ RED

ｼ゙-ｸ゙ﾗ-

ｵﾘﾊ゚ﾗ

SW ﾏﾈ-

北海道

01)

02)

03)

04)

05)

06)

07)

08)

09)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

16)

17)

18)

19)

20)

21)

22)

23)

24)

25)

26)

27)

28)

29)

30)

31)

32)

33)

34)

35)

36)

37)

38)

39)

40)
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作成：（一社）家畜改良事業団

＊候補種雄牛 一覧　（

略号

年度 )

愛称(ShortName) 略号 愛称(ShortName)

2022 前期

61038

61038

ｺﾝﾄﾚｲﾙ

61040 ﾁﾔｵ

61042

61053

61054

61072

61074

61086

61093

61206

ﾊ゚-ﾌｴｸﾄ

ﾄﾂﾌ゚ ﾍ゚ﾆｱ

ｸ゙ﾘ-ﾝ

ｽﾀ-ｼ゙ﾔﾂｸ

ﾊ゙ﾝﾋ゙-ﾅ

ｴﾝｾ゙ﾙｽ

ﾏｽﾀ- PP

ﾛｻ゙ﾑ-ﾙ

61040

61042

61053

61054

61072

61074

61086

61093

61206

北海道

41)

42)

43)

44)

45)

46)

47)

48)

49)

50)

51)

52)

53)

54)

55)

56)

57)

58)

59)

60)

61)

62)

63)

64)

65)

66)

67)

68)

69)

70)

71)

72)

73)

74)

75)

76)

77)

78)

79)

80)


